
LOT 19 RESERVE AT JEWEL LAKE PHA

WD 1371-1985, WD 1381-147, WD 13

YATES LINDA
186 SW OLD CYPRESS WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

04-4S-16-02439-119

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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0

369,463

1410/0135 3/24/2020 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LARRY & LINDA YATES (

LARRY & LINDA YATES

1383/1418 4/30/2019 WD Q I 01 260,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GSMS DEVELOPERS INC

LARRY & LINDA YATES
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37436 SFR 926 11/13/2018

2020HX Base Yr

186 SW OLD CYPRESS WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,274 125.7795 154.96 352,379 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1840

BAS 1,840 100 1,840 268,018

FGR 506 55 278 40,494

FOP 150 30 45 6,555

FSP 277 40 111 16,169

2,773 2,274 331,236

BAS= W24 FSP= W31 S9 E29  R2 U2  N7$ S7  D2 L2  W29 S30 E3
FOP= S4 E13 S3 E10 N7 W2 N4 W7 S4 W14$ E14 N4 E7 S4 E9 FGR=
S23 E22 N23 W22$ E22 N39$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 900.00 UT 2.20 2.20 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,980

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 174.00 UT 2.20 2.20 100 2019 2019 3 100 383

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,600.00 6,600.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,610

7,973

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 24,000.00 26,400.00 26,400


